Validation Requirements set forth in Section Five (5) of these Rules and the requirements 

set out on the back of each Scratch-off Game ticket. 

3.4 The Ticket Validation Code (including any portion thereof) is not a Play/Prize Symbol and 

is not usable as such. 

Section 4 – NUMBER AND VALUE OF SCRATCH-OFF  PRIZES 

4.0 Three million eight hundred forty thousand (3,840,000) tickets were ordered for this 

game.  Based upon this order, the value, and number of prizes programmed in this game 

are as follows: 

SCRATCH-

OFF  PRIZE 

APPROXIMATE NUMBER 

IN THE GAME 

CHANCES 

OF 

WINNING 

$1 409,600 1:9.38 

$2 256,000 1:15.00